
Article
Nr. Description

ca. 
%Vol.

Alcohol
410
420
510
611

Industrial Alcohol
450M
520P

641
642

641A
642A

006
004

1924

96,0% vol.
96,0% vol.
99,8% vol.
96,0% vol.

87,6% vol.
99,8% vol.
96,0% vol.
99,8% vol.
96,0% vol.
99,8% vol.

100,0% vol.
94,0% vol.
100% vol.

Alcohol, undenaturated
Organic Alkohol, undenaturated
Alcohol, drained, undenaturated
Alcohol denaturated with phtalic acid- diethyl ether

Synthesized Alcohol, azeotropic, denaturated with 8% lactic acid
Synthesized Alcohol, drained, denaturated with 1% petroleum ether
Alcohol, azeotropic, denaturated with 1% MEK
Alcohol, drained, denaturated with 1% MEK
Alcohol, azeotropic, denaturated with 1% MEK and 5% Acetone
Alcohol, drained, denaturated with 1% MEK and 5% Acetone
Isopropanol
Methylated Spirit
Alcohol, drained, completely denaturated 

Alcohol & Industrial Alcohol

Our alcohols are distributed by Martin and Werner Mundo oHG
We are happy to take on special bottlings on our modern filling line. Including a labeling which  is tailored to your individual needs.
In the greater Rhine-Main area, our ADR-trained drivers are happy to supply you with the alcohols personal, fast and flexible.

Büro und Betrieb: Am Gückelsberg 55-57  55246 Mainz-Kostheim 
Telefon: +49 (6134) 72710 - 0   Telefax: +49 (6134) 72710 - 20   Internet: www.mundo-mainz.de   E-Mail Adresse: info@mundo-mainz.de


